Edasi Uhel Lainel
Tartu, 22.2.2025

Event 9
22.02.2025

50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
Treenerid, Women

1. SOKK, Laura

2. MOORO, Anete
3. REIVART, Kirke
4. KORKJAS, Marge

Treenerid, Men

1. TAMMER, Toomas Tanel
2. PASKOV, Philip

3. SELI, Karel

4. REIVART, Kristjan

5. TAMM, Kaspar

YB

05
03
95
74

03
02
98
06
01

Tuk
Tuk
Tuk
Tuk

Tuk
Tuk
Tuk
Tuk
Tuk

Time

3177
35.10
39.23
43.09

25.29
26.24
29.96
30.22
31.16

Pts

375
278
199
150

506
453
304
296
270

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to TUK
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